Table B-5: Total Enrollment by U.S. Medical School and Race/Ethnicity, 2017-2018 g

The table below displays the racial and ethnic characteristics ot enrolled students in U.S. medical schools from 2017-2018. Enroliment includes the number of students in medical school, including students on a leave of absence, on October 31 ot each year shown.
Enroliment does not include students with graduated, dismissed, withdrawn, deceased, never enrolled, completed fifth pathway, did not complete fifth pathway, or degree revoked statuses. The "Multiple Race/Ethnicity" category includes those who selected more
than one race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

State
AL

AR
AZ

CA

co
cT

DC

FL

GA

HI
1A
IL

IN
KS
KY

Total Enroliment

Medical School
Alabama

South Alabama
Arkansas

Arizona

Arizona Phoenix
California Northstate
Loma Linda
Southern Cal-Keck
Stanford

UC Davis

UC Irvine

UC Riverside

UC San Diego

UC San Francisco
UCLA-Geffen
Colorado
Connecticut
Quinnipiac-Netter
Yale

George Washington
Georgetown
Howard
FIU-Wertheim
Florida

Florida Atlantic-Schmidt
Florida State
Miami-Miller

UCF

USF-Morsani

Emory

MC Georgia Augusta
Mercer

Morehouse
Hawaii-Burns
lowa-Carver
Chicago Med Franklin
Chicago-Pritzker
lllinois
Loyola-Stritch
Northwestern-Feinberg
Rush

Southern lllinois
Indiana

Kansas

Kentucky

Louisville

LSU New Orleans

Source: AAMC 11/21/2017
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Asian

Black or
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of Spanish Origin Other Pacific Islander
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White

570
208
544
242
174

246
270
167
126
176

230
284
205
451
242
189
188
337
515

142
353
158
256
395
246
350
396
475
345

25
471
355
204
578
885
291
327
220
888
641
420
492
614

Other

Non-U.S. Citizen and

Multiple Unknown Total
. . Non-Permanent
Race/Ethnicity Race/Ethnicity X Enrollment
Resident

48 6 1 805
12 1 0 302
38 4 0 711
58 6 1 518
28 2 0 331
31 2 0 243
73 5 66 715
63 22 1 792
45 11 21 519
41 6 3 479
60 8 1 486
28 0 0 234
68 10 0 579

102 9 3 794
80 13 18 845

124 10 2 801
34 6 2 441
22 7 0 362
58 14 58 565
71 13 20 726
51 14 21 815
40 3 29 508
75 8 0 499
58 4 2 597
17 2 0 260
43 4 0 483
80 14 7 853
49 2 0 492
64 6 0 718
39 7 16 644
77 9 1 962
20 3 0 465
20 2 0 370
62 2 7 282
38 7 2 678
61 12 36 795
41 11 1 417

115 7 0 1,393
48 0 35 675
52 17 22 761
34 5 1 550
14 1 0 297
97 8 1 1,460
67 3 0 876
19 6 32 567
25 6 0 654
45 3 3 826
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The table below displays the racial and ethnic characteristics ot enrolled students in U.S. medical schools from 2017-2018. Enroliment includes the number of students in medical school, including students on a leave of absence, on October 31 ot each year shown.
Enroliment does not include students with graduated, dismissed, withdrawn, deceased, never enrolled, completed fifth pathway, did not complete fifth pathway, or degree revoked statuses. The "Multiple Race/Ethnicity" category includes those who selected more
than one race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

Non-U.S. Citizen and

American Indian . Black or Hispanic, Latino, or Native Hawaiian or X Multiple Unknown Total
Total Enroliment ) Asian ) 3 8 L e White Other L. .. Non-Permanent
or Alaska Native African American  of Spanish Origin Other Pacific Islander Race/Ethnicity Race/Ethnicity et Enrollment
State Medical School
LSU Shreveport 1 44 20 10 0 408 8 16 1 0 508
Tulane 1 169 35 11 0 461 26 61 7 17 788
MA  Boston 0 221 20 61 2 303 16 78 14 52 767
Harvard 0 257 59 58 1 330 25 62 17 43 852
Massachusetts 1 136 34 12 0 385 18 37 3 1 627
Tufts 1 159 50 37 2 507 24 74 17 1 872
MD  Johns Hopkins 1 192 43 18 0 247 10 46 11 31 599
Maryland 1 195 35 14 0 361 15 34 10 10 675
Uniformed Services-Hebert 0 88 24 21 2 462 9 77 3 1 687
Mi Central Michigan 0 50 15 12 0 262 21 30 3 15 408
Michigan 2 151 46 31 0 443 22 73 14 3 785
Michigan State 2 123 80 50 0 463 31 49 5 10 813
Oakland Beaumont 1 132 22 9 0 217 37 36 4 19 477
Wayne State 1 248 79 21 0 627 66 104 15 88 1,249
Western Michigan-Stryker 0 78 5 11 0 132 11 28 2 0 267
MN Mayo 2 53 10 17 1 169 6 21 4 11 294
Minnesota 14 99 62 32 1 691 11 78 6 3 997
MO  Missouri Columbia 0 61 12 6 0 330 7 27 2 0 445
Missouri Kansas City 7 201 33 13 0 171 9 5 22 0 461
Saint Louis 0 223 50 4 0 358 13 44 3 49 744
Washington U St Louis 3 176 32 23 0 277 7 58 7 46 629
MS Mississippi 1 64 55 4 0 451 7 19 2 0 603
NC Duke 3 131 57 13 1 266 10 47 7 12 547
East Carolina-Brody 1 42 32 7 0 221 4 17 3 0 327
North Carolina 1 117 105 31 1 498 15 59 4 6 837
Wake Forest 0 92 51 13 0 298 16 42 7 0 519
ND North Dakota 16 11 0 0 0 252 4 19 3 1 306
NE Creighton 0 108 11 7 1 437 12 50 3 0 629
Nebraska 0 41 12 13 0 439 3 24 2 8 542
NH Dartmouth-Geisel 3 78 27 28 0 172 10 45 6 40 409
NJ Cooper Rowan 1 67 35 18 0 192 6 22 2 1 344
Rutgers New Jersey 0 301 59 70 0 234 27 52 10 4 757
Rutgers-RW Johnson 0 231 58 36 0 328 16 30 15 3 717
NM  New Mexico 13 49 14 90 0 172 13 81 10 9 451
NV Nevada Las Vegas 0 12 3 5 0 25 3 11 1 0 60
Nevada Reno 1 61 8 13 1 158 5 35 2 1 285
NY Albany 0 176 35 27 1 281 23 46 18 0 607
Buffalo-Jacobs 1 129 28 31 0 398 13 46 11 1 658
CUNY 0 49 37 8 0 22 0 19 1 3 139
Columbia 1 136 61 50 1 332 14 77 26 30 728
Cornell-Weill 2 150 32 30 1 218 10 39 10 22 514
Einstein 1 208 39 39 0 434 24 35 21 25 826
Hofstra Northwell 0 115 18 30 0 195 7 40 6 0 411
Mount Sinai-lcahn 0 165 48 31 1 296 13 60 24 22 660
New York Medical 1 201 86 68 0 417 24 50 13 17 877
New York University 0 161 41 38 1 266 10 62 15 11 605
Rochester 0 119 45 29 0 239 7 22 2 4 467
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The table below displays the racial and ethnic characteristics ot enrolled students in U.S. medical schools from 2017-2018. Enroliment includes the number of students in medical school, including students on a leave of absence, on October 31 ot each year shown.
Enroliment does not include students with graduated, dismissed, withdrawn, deceased, never enrolled, completed fifth pathway, did not complete fifth pathway, or degree revoked statuses. The "Multiple Race/Ethnicity" category includes those who selected more
than one race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

State

OH

OK

PA

PR

RI

SC

SD

TN

™

uT
VA

VT

Total Enroliment

Medical School

SUNY Downstate

SUNY Upstate

Stony Brook

Case Western Reserve
Cincinnati

Northeast Ohio

Ohio State

Toledo

Wright State-Boonshoft
Oklahoma

Oregon

Drexel

Geisinger Commonwealth
Jefferson-Kimmel

Penn State
Pennsylvania-Perelman
Pittsburgh

Temple-Katz

Caribe

Ponce

Puerto Rico

San Juan Bautista
Brown-Alpert

MU South Carolina
South Carolina

South Carolina Greenville
South Dakota-Sanford
East Tennessee-Quillen
Meharry

Tennessee

Vanderbilt

Baylor

TexasA& M

Texas Tech

Texas Tech-Foster

UT Austin-Dell

UT HSC San Antonio

UT Houston-McGovern
UT Medical Branch

UT Rio Grande Valley
UT Southwestern

Utah

Eastern Virginia
Virginia

Virginia Commonwealth
Virginia Tech Carilion
Vermont-Larner

Source: AAMC 11/21/2017
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White

333
378
251
444
447
307
424
455
286
431
430
519
299
702
401
355
359
493

15

16
261
520
303
295
256
226

486
230
351
348
351
166

437
471
388

382
388
342
323
469

301

Other
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Non-U.S. Citizen and

Multiple Unknown Total
. . Non-Permanent
Race/Ethnicity Race/Ethnicity X Enrollment
Resident
39 25 1 843
42 11 21 670
37 12 24 579
58 19 28 980
59 9 0 722
35 12 0 621
80 11 2 842
28 15 2 730
21 5 1 459
77 4 0 668
49 7 0 643
63 17 0 1,082
31 7 0 439
75 27 43 1,144
38 4 11 650
72 21 22 778
37 6 18 663
86 15 1 882
39 0 0 300
50 1 2 363
51 0 0 482
34 0 0 291
47 13 B 586
48 4 7 747
8 4 0 390
20 0 0 387
8 0 0 275
14 2 0 283
41 0 15 487
30 3 2 696
47 7 22 437
70 16 4 827
73 11 1 786
73 18 18 736
63 8 0 420
12 2 0 100
125 8 1 886
126 15 2 1,010
140 11 3 975
29 1 0 104
94 31 7 991
23 7 5 503
58 11 0 609
64 16 27 667
59 6 15 920
13 1 0 168
46 4 2 476
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The table below displays the racial and ethnic characteristics ot enrolled students in U.S. medical schools from 2017-2018. Enroliment includes the number of students in medical school, including students on a leave of absence, on October 31 ot each year shown.
Enrollment does not include students with graduated, dismissed, withdrawn, deceased, never enrolled, completed fifth pathway, did not complete fifth pathway, or degree revoked statuses. The "Multiple Race/Ethnicity" category includes those who selected more
than one race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

American Indian
or Alaska Native

Total Enroliment

State Medical School

WA U Washington 7
Washington State-Floyd 0
wi MC Wisconsin 0
Wisconsin 6
wv Marshall-Edwards 1
West Virginia 0
Total Enroliment 210

Source: AAMC 11/21/2017

Asian

19,192

Black or
African American

21
46
24
13

6,188

Hispanic, Latino, or

of Spanish Origin Other Pacific Islander

29

44
25

18
5,730

Native Hawaiian or

PR, ONOW

White

771
43

653
518
235
333
46,748

Other

21
13
15

2,001

Multiple
Race/Ethnicity

106
70
48
17

7,227

Unknown
Race/Ethnicity

-

wNOULunoN

1,164

Non-U.S. Citizen and

Total
Non-Permanent
) Enrollment
Resident

0 1,124

0 60

13 986

0 762

0 312

2 449

1,358 89,904
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