The table below displays the racial and ethnic characteristics of enrolled students in U.S. medical schools from 2017-2018. Enrollment includes the number of students in medical school, including students on a leave of absence, on October 31 of each year shown. Enrollment does not include students with graduated, dismissed, withdrawn, deceased, never enrolled, completed fifth pathway, did not complete fifth pathway, or degree revoked statuses. The "Multiple Race/Ethnicity" category includes those who selected more than one race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

	Total Enrollment	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Other	Multiple Race/Ethnicity	Unknown Race/Ethnicity	Non-U.S. Citizen and Non-Permanent Resident	Total Enrollment
State	Medical School											
AL	Alabama	5	106	42	13	0	570	14	48	6	1	805
	South Alabama	1	39	31	3	0	208	7	12	1	0	302
AR	Arkansas	3	65	31	16	2	544	8	38	4	0	711
AZ	Arizona	13	94	19	59	0	242	26	58	6	1	518
	Arizona Phoenix	3	72	12	26	0	174	14	28	2	0	331
CA	California Northstate	0	116	2	4	0	75	13	31	2	0	243
	Loma Linda	0	218	54	45	1	246	7	73	5	66	715
	Southern Cal-Keck	0	291	51	64	1	270	29	63	22	1	792
	Stanford	2	185	36	40	1	167	11	45	11	21	519
	UC Davis	2	152	27	90	0	126	32	41	6	3	479
	UC Irvine	0	156	11	51	1	176	22	60	8	1	486
	UC Riverside	0	74	18	48	0	47	19	28	0	0	234
	UC San Diego	1	179	30	48	2	230	11	68	10	0	579
	UC San Francisco	1	218	64	87	0	284	26	102	9	3	794
	UCLA-Geffen	1	268	109	129	1	205	21	80	13	18	845
со	Colorado	4	116	22	54	1	451	17	124	10	2	801
СТ	Connecticut	0	84	48	18	0	242	7	34	6	2	441
	Quinnipiac-Netter	0	83	22	16	2	189	21	22	7	0	362
	Yale	2	171	35	25	1	188	13	58	14	58	565
DC	George Washington	0	180	48	37	1	337	19	71	13	20	726
	Georgetown	1	122	48	22	1	515	20	51	14	21	815
	Howard	1	65	304	32	0	19	15	40	3	29	508
FL	FIU-Wertheim	0	102	37	125	0	142	15	75	3	0	499
	Florida	0	73	60	34	0	353	13	58	4	2	597
	Florida Atlantic-Schmidt	0	34	20	20	0	158	9	17	2	0	260
	Florida State	0	59	53	60	0	256	8	43	4	0	483
	Miami-Miller	0	204	49	78	1	395	25	80	14	7	853
	UCF	0	140	11	27	1	246	16	49	2	0	492
~	USF-Morsani	0	201	30	36	1	350	30	64	6 7	0	718
GA	Emory	1	108	49	10	0	396	18	39	,	16	644
	MC Georgia Augusta	2	220	123	40 7	0	475	15 7	77	9	1	962
	Mercer	0	66 45	17 247	15	0	345 31	8	20 20	2	0	465 370
	Morehouse	0							62	2	7	
HI	Hawaii-Burns Iowa-Carver	3	169 97	0 17	1 31	14 0	25 471	2 12	38	7	2	282 678
IA		0					355	28				
IL	Chicago Med Franklin Chicago-Pritzker	0	237 86	39 52	25 16	2	355 204	28	61 41	12 11	36 1	795 417
	0											
	Illinois	1	365 130	122 62	175 48	1	578 333	29 17	115 48	7	0 35	1,393 675
	Loyola-Stritch	2	276	37	48	2	333 291	17	48	17	22	761
	Northwestern-Feinberg	0	119	37 29	24	0	327	12	34	5	1	550
	Rush Southern Illinois	0	29	29	4	0	220	3	34	5	0	297
IN	Indiana	2	29	128	96	2	888	23	97	8	1	
KS		0	72	41	36	0	888 641	23 16	67	3	0	1,460 876
KS	Kansas	0	50	41 26	36	0	420	16	19	6	32	
N1	Kentucky Louisville	0	63	40	10	0	420	18	25	6	0	567 654
LA	LSU New Orleans	2	94	40	10	0	614	18	45	3	3	826
LA	LSO New Orleans	Z	94	41	13	0	014	11	45	3	3	020

ŠAAMC

The table below displays the racial and ethnic characteristics of enrolled students in U.S. medical schools from 2017-2018. Enrollment includes the number of students in medical school, including students on a leave of absence, on October 31 of each year shown. Enrollment does not include students with graduated, dismissed, withdrawn, deceased, never enrolled, completed fifth pathway, did not complete fifth pathway, or degree revoked statuses. The "Multiple Race/Ethnicity" category includes those who selected more than one race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

	Total Enrollment	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Other	Multiple Race/Ethnicity	Unknown Race/Ethnicity	Non-U.S. Citizen and Non-Permanent Resident	Total Enrollment
State	Medical School											
	LSU Shreveport	1	44	20	10	0	408	8	16	1	0	508
	Tulane	1	169	35	11	0	461	26	61	7	17	788
MA	Boston	0	221	20	61	2	303	16	78	14	52	767
	Harvard	0	257	59	58	1	330	25	62	17	43	852
	Massachusetts	1	136	34	12	0	385	18	37	3	1	627
	Tufts	1	159	50	37	2	507	24	74	17	1	872
MD	Johns Hopkins	1	192	43	18	0	247	10	46	11	31	599
	Maryland	1	195	35	14	0	361	15	34	10	10	675
	Uniformed Services-Hebert	0	88	24	21	2	462	9	77	3	1	687
MI	Central Michigan	0	50	15	12	0	262	21	30	3	15	408
	Michigan	2	151	46	31	0	443	22	73	14	3	785
	Michigan State	2	123	80	50	0	463	31	49	5	10	813
	Oakland Beaumont	1	132	22	9	0	217	37	36	4	19	477
	Wayne State	1	248	79	21	0	627	66	104	15	88	1,249
	Western Michigan-Stryker	0	78	5	11	0	132	11	28	2	0	267
MN	Mayo	2	53	10	17	1	169	6	21	4	11	294
	Minnesota	14	99	62	32	1	691	11	78	6	3	997
MO	Missouri Columbia	0	61	12	6	0	330	7	27	2	0	445
	Missouri Kansas City	7	201	33	13	0	171	9	5	22	0	461
	Saint Louis	0	223	50	4	0	358	13	44	3	49	744
	Washington U St Louis	3	176	32	23	0	277	7	58	7	46	629
MS	Mississippi	1	64	55	4	0	451	7	19	2	0	603
NC	Duke	3	131	57	13	1	266	10	47	7	12	547
	East Carolina-Brody	1	42	32	7	0	221	4	17	3	0	327
	North Carolina	1	117	105	31	1	498	15	59	4	6	837
	Wake Forest	0	92	51	13	0	298	16	42	7	0	519
ND	North Dakota	16	11	0	0	0	252	4	19	3	1	306
NE	Creighton	0	108	11	7	1	437	12	50	3	0	629
	Nebraska	0	41	12	13	0	439	3	24	2	8	542
NH	Dartmouth-Geisel	3	78	27	28	0	172	10	45	6	40	409
NJ	Cooper Rowan	1	67	35	18	0	192	6	22	2	1	344
	Rutgers New Jersey	0	301	59	70	0	234	27	52	10	4	757
	Rutgers-RW Johnson	0	231	58	36	0	328	16	30	15	3	717
NM	New Mexico	13	49	14	90	0	172	13	81	10	9	451
NV	Nevada Las Vegas	0	12	3	5	0	25	3	11	1	0	60
	Nevada Reno	1	61	8	13	1	158	5	35	2	1	285
NY	Albany	0	176	35	27	1	281	23	46	18	0	607
	Buffalo-Jacobs	1	129	28	31	0	398	13	46	11	1	658
	CUNY	0	49	37	8	0	22	0	19	1	3	139
	Columbia	1	136	61	50	1	332	14	77	26	30	728
	Cornell-Weill	2	150	32	30	1	218	10	39	10	22	514
	Einstein	1	208	39	39	0	434	24	35	21	25	826
	Hofstra Northwell	0	115	18	30	0	195	7	40	6	0	411
	Mount Sinai-Icahn	0	165	48	31	1	296	13	60	24	22	660
	New York Medical	1	201	86	68	0	417	24	50	13	17	877
	New York University	0	161	41	38	1	266	10	62	15	11	605
	Rochester	0	119	45	29	0	239	7	22	2	4	467

ŽAAMC

The table below displays the racial and ethnic characteristics of enrolled students in U.S. medical schools from 2017-2018. Enrollment includes the number of students in medical school, including students on a leave of absence, on October 31 of each year shown. Enrollment does not include students with graduated, dismissed, withdrawn, deceased, never enrolled, completed fifth pathway, did not complete fifth pathway, or degree revoked statuses. The "Multiple Race/Ethnicity" category includes those who selected more than one race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

	Total Enrollment	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Other	Multiple Race/Ethnicity	Unknown Race/Ethnicity	Non-U.S. Citizen and Non-Permanent Resident	Total Enrollment
State	Medical School											
	SUNY Downstate	0	299	69	45	0	333	32	39	25	1	843
	SUNY Upstate	0	117	59	27	0	378	15	42	11	21	670
	Stony Brook	0	186	21	32	0	251	16	37	12	24	579
ОН	Case Western Reserve	1	325	44	37	1	444	23	58	19	28	980
	Cincinnati	0	129	37	29	1	447	11	59	9	0	722
	Northeast Ohio	1	210	20	6	0	307	30	35	12	0	621
	Ohio State	1	169	91	46	0	424	18	80	11	2	842
	Toledo	0	160	29	3	1	455	37	28	15	2	730
	Wright State-Boonshoft	1	57	59	16	1	286	12	21	5	1	459
ОК	Oklahoma	16	106	12	9	0	431	13	77	4	0	668
OR	Oregon	4	97	12	23	2	430	19	49	7	0	643
PA	Drexel	1	337	65	40	1	519	39	63	17	0	1,082
	Geisinger Commonwealth	1	59	15	21	0	299	6	31	7	0	439
	Jefferson-Kimmel	1	225	21	29	1	702	20	75	27	43	1,144
	Penn State	0	145	25	14	2	401	10	38	4	11	650
	Pennsylvania-Perelman	0	172	59	69	1	355	7	72	21	22	778
	Pittsburgh	0	148	58	26	0	359	11	37	6	18	663
	Temple-Katz	0	189	51	36	0	493	11	86	15	1	882
PR	Caribe	0	2	0	249	0	9	1	39	0	0	300
	Ponce	0	7	0	288	0	15	0	50	1	2	363
	Puerto Rico	0	0	0	429	0	1	1	51	0	0	482
	San Juan Bautista	0	10	2	225	0	16	4	34	0	0	291
RI	Brown-Alpert	0	146	60	46	0	261	10	47	13	3	586
SC	MU South Carolina	2	53	82	23	0	520	8	48	4	7	747
	South Carolina	0	45	21	5	0	303	4	8	4	0	390
	South Carolina Greenville	1	26	28	13	0	295	4	20	0	0	387
SD	South Dakota-Sanford	3	4	0	4	0	256	0	8	0	0	275
TN	East Tennessee-Quillen	0	25	9	3	0	226	4	14	2	0	283
	Meharry	2	27	350	20	1	27	4	41	0	15	487
	Tennessee	2	86	58	14	1	486	14	30	3	2	696
	Vanderbilt	1	80	27	17	0	230	6	47	7	22	437
тх	Baylor	0	302	26	53	0	351	5	70	16	4	827
	Texas A & M	2	273	24	46	0	348	8	73	11	1	786
	Texas Tech	5	185	36	45	0	351	5	73	18	18	736
	Texas Tech-Foster	0	100	8	73	0	166	2	63	8	0	420
	UT Austin-Dell	1	14	6	4	1	60	0	12	2	0	100
	UT HSC San Antonio	3	167	55	84	1	437	5	125	8	1	886
	UT Houston-McGovern	3	237	68	78	0	471	10	126	15	2	1,010
	UT Medical Branch	1	266	71	82	0	388	13	140	11	3	975
	UT Rio Grande Valley	1	13	13	23	0	23	1	29	1	0	104
	UT Southwestern	1	365	53	48	0	382	10	94	31	7	991
UT	Utah	0	56	2	8	1	388	13	23	7	5	503
VA	Eastern Virginia	1	145	32	10	1	342	9	58	11	0	609
	Virginia	1	129	63	37	2	323	5	64	16	27	667
	Virginia Commonwealth	0	280	36	33	0	469	22	59	6	15	920
	Virginia Tech Carilion	0	52	8	4	0	80	10	13	1	0	168
VT	Vermont-Larner	0	77	11	24	0	301	11	46	4	2	476

The table below displays the racial and ethnic characteristics of enrolled students in U.S. medical schools from 2017-2018. Enrollment includes the number of students in medical school, including students on a leave of absence, on October 31 of each year shown. Enrollment does not include students with graduated, dismissed, withdrawn, deceased, never enrolled, completed fifth pathway, did not complete fifth pathway, or degree revoked statuses. The "Multiple Race/Ethnicity" category includes those who selected more than one race/ethnicity response. Please email datarequest@aamc.org if you need further assistance or have additional inquiries.

	Total Enrollment	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American		Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Other	Multiple Race/Ethnicity	Unknown Race/Ethnicity	Non-U.S. Citizen and Non-Permanent Resident	Total Enrollment
State	Medical School											
WA	U Washington	7	154	21	29	3	771	21	106	12	0	1,124
	Washington State-Floyd	0	12	0	0	0	43	1	4	0	0	60
WI	MC Wisconsin	0	140	46	44	2	653	13	70	5	13	986
	Wisconsin	6	126	24	25	0	518	10	48	5	0	762
WV	Marshall-Edwards	1	25	13	3	1	235	15	17	2	0	312
	West Virginia	0	55	5	18	1	333	4	28	3	2	449
Total	Enrollment	210	19,192	6,188	5,730	86	46,748	2,001	7,227	1,164	1,358	89,904

AAMC